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NAME
NOM

Fortin Louise
Fortin Raymond
Foster C L, Ms
Fostey Sue
Fouquet A
Fournier Jeannette K
Fournier J P
Fournier J Roger
Fournier R B
Fournier Reine
Fracassi B C, Mrs
Frainetti D, Ms
Francisco C
Francoeur M, Mrs
Franey Gaylee., Mrs
Franey S
Frankson Paul
Fraser D R T
Fraser Douglas
Fraser J M
Fraser Joanne
Fraser Marilyn
Fraser R
Fraser Robert -
Fraser-Tessier Gail
Frayne C E
Frazer Paul D
Fréchette S
Fredette Jean
Frenette R
Frewen G, Miss
Friebel B
Friend D W, Mrs
Friesen L
Fripps Joan K
Froese G D
Fronton Chris
Fullerton F
Fyfe Gail
Gagné M, Mrs
Gagnon F
Gagnon J
Gagnon Lise
Gagnon P A
Gagosz Bernard A
Gailor I Ben
Galipeau Claude
Galipeau G
Galipeau R
Gallagher Margo
Gallant Jean Mrs
Gallienne Julie
Gallinger C, Mrs
Galpin Albert-Jan T K
Gamache Aline
Gamache B
Gamache J, Miss
Gantner Marlise
Garceaù Carol
Gardner Colleen
Gardner J D

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

ROOM
PIECE

996-7175 TPL Pearson C5
996-1622 MITI Pearson Al
996-1750 11)M Pearson C5
992-6563 MINA Pearson A10
996-2095 APDF Pearson D2
996-1138, MIRD Pearson AG
992-3866 MITC Pearson AG
992-7962 MIRP Pearson D2
992-7722 17I Pearson. C5
995-8751 JCD - Pearson C7
992-8853 MFFI , Pearson Dl
996-6058 MISW Pearson A7
996-5547 LST Pearson B3
996-3026 LST Pearson B3
996-3616 • MIRM Pearson AG
996-71.74 MFMM 'Pearson BG131
996-3834 BFL Pearson B1
992-7991 RBR Pearson A7.
992-6479 JLOB Pearson C7
992-7400 IND Pearson A3
995-0788 MINA Pearson A10
995-7961 MISW Pearson B4
995-2822 MISM Pearson Al
990-6592 GAT Pearson A4
995-9152 MIRC Pearson C4
995-2885 ABM Pearson D3
992-6562 MINP Pearson A10
996-4447 ABMP Pearson D3
995-8508 JLA Pearson C7
996-0910 PST Pearson A5
997-6029 MPD P1 du Centre 6
992-3866 MITC Pearson AG
992-6480 INSD Pearson A3
992-7377 JIS Pearson C4
996-1512 JFB Pearson C7
994-3540 MPD P1 du Centre 6
996-1760 MIRM Pearson AG
992-6540 JISA Pearson C4
995-5964 APSC Pearson D4
994-3570 MPD P1 du Centre 6
996-2015 TPP Pearson C5
992-5452 ISSG Pearson BG
996-8988 ABMA Pearson D3
992-8763 RWM Pearson A7
992-3546 APD Pearson D4
996-0104 RWPT Pearson A7
996-4637 ABMP Pearson D3
996-7174 MFMM Pearson BG131
992-8672 MFC Pearson Dl
995-7847 ABMR Pearson D3
995-6934 MIR Pearson AG
954-0371 SMO P1 Vanier B6
953-3116 MPD P1 du Centre 6
993-6451 GMR Pearson A4
993-4912 USS Pearson A8
992-3866 . MITC Pearson AG
995-7664 ABMR Pearson D3
995-8772 RWPI Pearson A7
995-9237 XDXP Pearson Al
995-5934 MIRF Pearson A1
996-4099 - PGP Pearson A5

RESIDENCE

592-1258
443-2398
226-8046
723-1073

237-1074

224-9238

231-2050
741-8516
821-1303
821-1303
741-7503
827-2661
231-3105

233-2884

744-1119

235-8992
663-2896
744-6028
234-8596

741-5753 -
821-1899
233-3914.
233-8306
237-3624

741-2279
820-0326

745-5106

596-6933

684-0698
729-'0999

225-6510
563-1702
-741-5342
684-0126

828-3985
737-7443
820-0373
837-3302
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